
ANEXO I - Acta 09 / 06 / 2009 - Escalas salariales 

CCT 728/05 E 

Valores vigentes a partir del 01/07/2009 

Categoria 
Sueldo 
Basico 

1.635 

1.969 

2.249 

2.576 

2.890 

Acta 
Acuerdo 
xx-xx-09 

Punto 
PRIMERO 

295 

345 

475 

475 

475 

Adicional 
punto 4) 
acta del 
07-04-08 

66 

80 

90 

104 

116 

Vales 
Alinientarios( en 

remunerativ. segun 
Ley 26.341) 

175 

175 

262 

309 

338 

Tarifa 
Telef6nica 

125 

125 

125 

125 

125 

Compensacion 
Mensual Por 

Viaticos 

210 

210 

210 

210 

210 

Total 

2.506 

2.904 

3.411 

3.799 

4.154 

4.460 


